12/19/200

Wager Type
BEST BET

BEST BET Totals:

QUARTERK
QUARTERK

QUARTERK Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals:
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Sales
$5.40

$5.40
$3.00
$215.00

$218.00
$5.00
$44.50
$2.00
$6.00
$19.50
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00
$1.00

$91.00

$314.40

Spot Action Report

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$10.25
$63.50

$73.75
$0.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$13.50

$87.25

SA

Hold
$5.40

$5.40
($7.25)
$151.50

$144.25
$5.00
$37.50
$2.00
$6.00
$13.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00
$1.00

$77.50

$227.15

Per centOfSales

172

172
0.95
68.38

69.34
159
14.15
0.64
191
6.20
1.27
0.64
0.32
0.32
1.59
0.32

28.94

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.66

0.92
0.93

0.75
0.76
0.76
0.75
0.77
0.75
0.66
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76

WeightedAve
0.01

0.01
0.64

0.01
0.11
0.00
0.01
0.05
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.88



